
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= WEAS EVELYN A;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200204250001
92451

04/25/2002
12:51:45

WEAS
EVELYN A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201004280001
29010

04/28/2010
09:43:50

WEAS
EVELYN A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201404280001
24920

04/28/2014
09:53:23

WEAS
EVELYN A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200604250001
91670

04/25/2006
08:55:41

WEAS
EVELYN A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201804270001
43170

04/27/2018
12:50:41

WEAS
EVELYN A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202204280001
74630

04/28/2022
01:13:01

WEAS
EVELYN A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


