Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200204250001 92451	04/25/2002 12:51:45	WEAS EVELYN A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201004280001 29010	04/28/2010 09:43:50	WEAS EVELYN A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201404280001 24920	04/28/2014 09:53:23	WEAS EVELYN A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200604250001 91670	04/25/2006 08:55:41	WEAS EVELYN A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201804270001 43170	04/27/2018 12:50:41	WEAS EVELYN A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202204280001 74630	04/28/2022 01:13:01	WEAS EVELYN A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						